POSITION

10

10

12

12

14

14

14

14

18

18

20

20

20

23

LADIES ZONE 1 SENIOR GROSS

Jackie Little
Cherie Baker
Bridget Hemsted
Roma Crispin
Wanda Flack
Leslie Weaver
Kay Chesley
Kathryn Teneese
Ursula Schroeder
Jill Bain

Christine Stein
Shelley Bumanis
Heath Harrington
LeeAnn Barsby
Virginia Harder
Nancy Parkins
Monique Van Engelen
Joanne Drystek
Nancy Silzer-Fawcett
Lynne Cranna
Danielle Kiedyk
Myrna Meighen

Paula Howe

ROUND 1 ROUND 2
72 73
80 82
83 81
77 88
79 88
87 83
86 88
89 86
89 87
93 88
88 93
96 87
91 92
92 92
91 93
95 89
91 93
91 95
92 94
94 93
93 94
93 94
88 100

TOTAL

145
162
164
165
167
170
174
175
176
181
181
183
183
184
184
184
184
186
186
187
187
187

188

+_/_

+5
+22
+24
+25
+27
+30
+34
+35
+36
+41
+41
+43
+43
+44
+44
+44
+44
+46
+46
+47
+47
+47

+48



24

25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

39

40

41

42

Kathy Pachara
Deb Roulston
Linda Tamblyn
Francis Jamieson
Deb Buccini
Patti Kuntz

Ruth Emslie
Sue Boyd

Roxy Stevenson
Cindy Ibach
Helga Boker
Joyce McLeod
Jan Boyachek
Linda Margitan
Pat Moore
Sheila McLellan
Cathy Howard
Nora Efford

Marilyn Bruschetta

96

96

93

88

98

97

96

102

106

102

106

111

108

115

101

98

105

117

118

93

94

101

108

101

102

104

100

98

103

102

99

103

100

114

121

118

118

124

189

190

194

196

199

199

200

202

204

205

208

210

211

215

215

219

223

235

242

+49

+50

+54

+56

+59

+59

+60

+62

+64

+65

+68

+70

+71

+75

+75

+79

+83

+95

+102



